LoRaWAN®
MODULARIS MODULE
CM3020
LoRaWAN®  Modularis Module enables the acquisition of wa-
ter consumption data and transmits it wirelessly to the avail-
able LoRaWAN® network.
LoRaWAN® Modularis Module is meant to be attached to the
Wehrle(compatible) water meter.

• Simens WFW30/WFK30 series
14 LoRaWAN® SENSOR CM3020
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTACT INFORMATION
Article / SKU Package qty Frequency Region
CM3020A#0001EU 1 868 MHz EU
CM3020B#0001AU 1 922 MHz AU
CM3020C#0001US 1 915 MHz US
CM3020D#0001AS 1 923 MHz AS
CM3020E#0001CN 1 780 MHz CN
CM3020F#0001KR 1 922 MHz KR
CM3020G#0001EU 1 433 MHz EU
CM3020H#0001CN 1 470 MHz CN
CM3020E#0001IN 1 866 MHz IN
Nordic Automation Systems AS